
Gazzane 29 09 19 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 528 MINGARDI A. - Yamaha 21:04.325
Tempo Gara

1 1:52.891 15:06:42.236

2 1:56.101 15:08:38.337

3 1:54.846 15:10:33.183

4 1:54.678 15:12:27.861

5 1:55.106 15:14:22.967

6 1:54.525 15:16:17.492

7 1:54.096 15:18:11.588

8 1:54.005 15:20:05.593

9 1:54.431 15:22:00.024

10 1:54.124 15:23:54.148

11 1:55.819 15:25:49.967

 Po. 2 - # 24 FUMASONI C. - KTM + 05.090
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.921 15:06:43.563

2 1:52.739 15:08:36.302

3 1:54.225 15:10:30.527

4 1:54.900 15:12:25.427

5 1:55.281 15:14:20.708

6 1:55.058 15:16:15.766

7 1:54.438 15:18:10.204

8 1:54.693 15:20:04.897

9 1:56.743 15:22:01.640

10 1:56.902 15:23:58.542

11 1:56.515 15:25:55.057

 Po. 3 - # 716 MAFFINI L. - KTM + 08.129
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.614 15:06:50.256

2 1:55.398 15:08:45.654

3 1:55.599 15:10:41.253

4 1:54.060 15:12:35.313

5 1:54.472 15:14:29.785

6 1:54.898 15:16:24.683

7 1:54.526 15:18:19.209

8 1:55.249 15:20:14.458

9 1:53.260 15:22:07.718

10 1:55.760 15:24:03.478

11 1:54.618 15:25:58.096

 Po. 4 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Suzuki + 08.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.098 15:06:51.763

2 1:56.124 15:08:47.887

3 1:55.451 15:10:43.338

4 1:55.465 15:12:38.803

5 1:54.358 15:14:33.161

6 1:53.415 15:16:26.576

7 1:56.458 15:18:23.034

8 1:54.186 15:20:17.220

9 1:54.604 15:22:11.824

10 1:54.312 15:24:06.136

11 1:52.662 15:25:58.798

 Po. 5 - # 421 VIVIANI L. - Yamaha + 10.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.304 15:06:44.725

2 1:55.261 15:08:39.986

3 1:55.090 15:10:35.076

4 1:55.467 15:12:30.543

5 1:55.397 15:14:25.940

6 1:56.075 15:16:22.015

7 1:55.495 15:18:17.510

8 1:55.817 15:20:13.327

9 1:55.160 15:22:08.487

10 1:55.904 15:24:04.391

11 1:55.837 15:26:00.228

 Po. 6 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. - Honda + 20.357
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.692 15:06:47.334

2 1:55.894 15:08:43.228

3 1:55.203 15:10:38.431

4 1:55.448 15:12:33.879

5 1:56.603 15:14:30.482

6 1:57.314 15:16:27.796

7 1:56.434 15:18:24.230

8 1:56.020 15:20:20.250

9 1:57.308 15:22:17.558

10 1:56.757 15:24:14.315

11 1:56.009 15:26:10.324

 Po. 7 - # 137 QUADRELLI L. - Honda + 22.360
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.678 15:06:46.357

2 1:57.354 15:08:43.711

3 1:56.450 15:10:40.161

4 1:57.123 15:12:37.284

5 1:57.236 15:14:34.520

6 1:56.745 15:16:31.265

7 1:56.962 15:18:28.227

8 1:56.536 15:20:24.763

9 1:55.635 15:22:20.398

10 1:55.940 15:24:16.338

11 1:55.989 15:26:12.327

 Po. 8 - # 708 ROSOLA G. - Yamaha + 23.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.299 15:06:50.059

2 1:56.361 15:08:46.420

3 1:56.740 15:10:43.160

4 1:57.488 15:12:40.648

5 1:56.443 15:14:37.091

6 1:56.842 15:16:33.933

7 1:56.334 15:18:30.267

8 1:55.561 15:20:25.828

9 1:55.656 15:22:21.484

10 1:56.100 15:24:17.584

11 1:55.436 15:26:13.020

 Po. 9 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Husqvarna + 27.343
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.149 15:06:48.826

2 1:56.371 15:08:45.197

3 1:56.940 15:10:42.137

4 1:57.427 15:12:39.564

5 1:57.567 15:14:37.131

6 1:56.888 15:16:34.019

7 1:57.236 15:18:31.255

8 1:56.632 15:20:27.887

9 1:56.379 15:22:24.266

10 1:55.801 15:24:20.067

11 1:57.243 15:26:17.310

Fastest lap: 1:52.662 
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Gazzane 29 09 19 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 597 MARELLI D. - KTM + 33.477
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.267 15:06:48.417

2 1:56.478 15:08:44.895

3 1:56.887 15:10:41.782

4 1:57.469 15:12:39.251

5 1:56.933 15:14:36.184

6 1:56.648 15:16:32.832

7 1:57.818 15:18:30.650

8 1:55.993 15:20:26.643

9 1:56.245 15:22:22.888

10 1:58.370 15:24:21.258

11 2:02.186 15:26:23.444

 Po. 11 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM + 36.656
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.436 15:06:46.882

2 1:57.536 15:08:44.418

3 1:56.332 15:10:40.750

4 1:56.996 15:12:37.746

5 1:57.453 15:14:35.199

6 1:57.159 15:16:32.358

7 1:57.060 15:18:29.418

8 1:58.027 15:20:27.445

9 1:57.761 15:22:25.206

10 1:59.964 15:24:25.170

11 2:01.453 15:26:26.623

 Po. 12 - # 778 GUERRINI A. - Yamaha + 55.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.218 15:06:50.885

2 1:58.280 15:08:49.165

3 1:56.819 15:10:45.984

4 1:58.693 15:12:44.677

5 1:58.943 15:14:43.620

6 1:59.360 15:16:42.980

7 2:00.013 15:18:42.993

8 2:00.202 15:20:43.195

9 1:59.296 15:22:42.491

10 1:59.624 15:24:42.115

11 2:03.592 15:26:45.707

 Po. 13 - # 195 BONANOMI M. - Suzuki + 1:04.639
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.971 15:06:53.352

2 1:56.953 15:08:50.305

3 1:57.615 15:10:47.920

4 1:59.110 15:12:47.030

5 1:59.745 15:14:46.775

6 2:00.606 15:16:47.381

7 1:59.326 15:18:46.707

8 2:00.849 15:20:47.556

9 2:00.804 15:22:48.360

10 2:01.703 15:24:50.063

11 2:04.543 15:26:54.606

 Po. 14 - # 270 TRIONI M. - KTM + 1:09.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.761 15:06:55.801

2 1:59.595 15:08:55.396

3 1:59.196 15:10:54.592

4 1:59.528 15:12:54.120

5 2:00.667 15:14:54.787

6 1:59.966 15:16:54.753

7 2:00.812 15:18:55.565

8 2:00.427 15:20:55.992

9 2:01.462 15:22:57.454

10 2:00.198 15:24:57.652

11 2:01.973 15:26:59.625

 Po. 15 - # 196 BONANOMI L. - Suzuki + 1:25.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.630 15:06:58.170

2 1:58.284 15:08:56.454

3 2:01.234 15:10:57.688

4 2:02.495 15:13:00.183

5 2:03.917 15:15:04.100

6 2:01.678 15:17:05.778

7 2:01.512 15:19:07.290

8 2:02.696 15:21:09.986

9 2:01.961 15:23:11.947

10 2:00.485 15:25:12.432

11 2:02.595 15:27:15.027

 Po. 16 - # 600 CORTI L. - Kawasaki + 1:25.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.234 15:06:53.868

2 1:58.904 15:08:52.772

3 1:59.876 15:10:52.648

4 2:00.859 15:12:53.507

5 2:03.550 15:14:57.057

6 2:03.601 15:17:00.658

7 2:04.059 15:19:04.717

8 2:03.771 15:21:08.488

9 2:02.929 15:23:11.417

10 2:02.444 15:25:13.861

11 2:01.912 15:27:15.773

 Po. 17 - # 617 PARACCHINI L. - Kawasaki + 1:34.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.580 15:07:02.671

2 2:02.708 15:09:05.379

3 2:02.032 15:11:07.411

4 2:03.694 15:13:11.105

5 2:01.630 15:15:12.735

6 2:01.864 15:17:14.599

7 2:02.001 15:19:16.600

8 2:01.864 15:21:18.464

9 2:01.630 15:23:20.094

10 2:02.319 15:25:22.413

11 2:02.220 15:27:24.633

 Po. 18 - # 910 BEZZI L. - Honda + 1:37.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.265 15:06:57.540

2 2:02.944 15:09:00.484

3 2:01.600 15:11:02.084

4 2:16.376 15:13:18.460

5 2:00.479 15:15:18.939

6 2:01.379 15:17:20.318

7 2:01.761 15:19:22.079

8 2:01.048 15:21:23.127

9 2:01.115 15:23:24.242

10 2:01.206 15:25:25.448

11 2:01.801 15:27:27.249

Fastest lap: 1:52.662 
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Gazzane 29 09 19 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 1:42.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.697 15:06:58.958

2 2:02.571 15:09:01.529

3 2:01.550 15:11:03.079

4 2:03.197 15:13:06.276

5 2:03.878 15:15:10.154

6 2:03.217 15:17:13.371

7 2:04.154 15:19:17.525

8 2:02.113 15:21:19.638

9 2:02.591 15:23:22.229

10 2:04.644 15:25:26.873

11 2:05.167 15:27:32.040

 Po. 20 - # 187 ZANOLI A. - KTM + 1:44.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.374 15:07:01.318

2 2:01.808 15:09:03.126

3 2:02.150 15:11:05.276

4 2:06.734 15:13:12.010

5 2:03.773 15:15:15.783

6 2:02.491 15:17:18.274

7 2:01.248 15:19:19.522

8 2:01.757 15:21:21.279

9 2:03.726 15:23:25.005

10 2:04.341 15:25:29.346

11 2:05.309 15:27:34.655

 Po. 21 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L. - Yamaha + 2:00.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.502 15:06:55.144

2 2:01.033 15:08:56.177

3 2:03.152 15:10:59.329

4 2:03.882 15:13:03.211

5 2:06.210 15:15:09.421

6 2:08.502 15:17:17.923

7 2:06.602 15:19:24.525

8 2:06.542 15:21:31.067

9 2:06.814 15:23:37.881

10 2:05.143 15:25:43.024

11 2:07.044 15:27:50.068

 Po. 22 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.628 15:07:03.668

2 2:05.581 15:09:09.249

3 2:06.314 15:11:15.563

4 2:07.250 15:13:22.813

5 2:06.363 15:15:29.176

6 2:06.444 15:17:35.620

7 2:06.940 15:19:42.560

8 2:09.588 15:21:52.148

9 2:17.480 15:24:09.628

10 2:19.002 15:26:28.630

 Po. 23 - # 226 BOSIS E. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.819 15:07:00.604

2 2:07.661 15:09:08.265

3 2:06.530 15:11:14.795

4 2:07.042 15:13:21.837

5 2:09.251 15:15:31.088

6 2:08.856 15:17:39.944

7 2:10.355 15:19:50.299

8 2:15.002 15:22:05.301

9 2:19.012 15:24:24.313

10 2:13.025 15:26:37.338

Fastest lap: 1:52.662 
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